Resultado Ragga Night Run – 21/02/2011
5 KM MASCULINO

	Coloc.
	Num.
	Atleta
	Idade
	Sexo
	Fx.Et
	Cl.Fx.Et.
	Tempo
	Liquido
	Equipe

	114
	39
	JOÃO EUSTAQUIO PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
	47
	M
	M4549
	6
	00:27:18
	00:26:21
	BHRUN

	298
	304
	CAETANO VASCONCELLOS
	53
	M
	M5054
	11
	00:31:10
	00:30:14
	BHRUN


5 KM FEMININO

	Coloc.
	Num.
	Atleta
	Idade
	Sexo
	Fx.Et
	Cl.Fx.Et.
	Tempo
	Liquido
	Equipe

	52
	300
	RAQUEL ASSUNÇÃO IVAR DO SUL
	29
	F
	F2529
	13
	01:02:20
	01:00:40
	BHRUN

	54
	303
	SANDRA MARA RIBEIRO SANTORO
	57
	F
	F5559
	1
	01:02:33
	01:01:36
	BHRUN


10 KM MASCULINO

	Coloc.
	Num.
	Atleta
	Idade
	Sexo
	Fx.Et
	Cl.Fx.Et.
	Tempo
	Liquido
	Equipe

	52
	813
	ERNANE FRAGA
	34
	M
	M3539
	2
	00:47:02
	00:46:13
	BHRUN

	196
	189
	PABLO MAYRINCK
	30
	M
	M3034
	52
	00:54:53
	00:54:47
	BHRUN

	198
	299
	GERALDO FONTINELI PRADO
	48
	M
	M4549
	19
	00:55:03
	00:52:22
	BHRUN

	299
	298
	CELSO FREITAS FERREIRA
	38
	M
	M3539
	54
	00:58:34
	00:55:52
	BHRUN

	421
	305
	RICARDO AUGUSTO B. CAMPOS
	31
	M
	M3034
	104
	01:04:19
	01:04:19
	BHRUN

	422
	737
	PAULO FERNANDO
	43
	M
	M4044
	63
	01:04:20
	01:02:26
	BHRUN


10 KM FEMININO

	Coloc.
	Num.
	Atleta
	Idade
	Sexo
	Fx.Et
	Cl.Fx.Et.
	Tempo
	Liquido
	Equipe

	42
	306
	ALINE CAROLINA M. DE SOUZA
	30
	F
	F3034
	16
	01:00:46
	00:59:56
	

BHRUN


